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**TASTE CATERING AND BARTENDING** 
Melissa Lopez 

Melissalopez@thessagroup.com 
414-256-2527 

Milwaukee County Zoo 
 

All Occasions Catering & Bubbs BBQ 
Ed McIntosh 

info@bubbs.com 
262-662-4201 

W230 S8855 Clark St Big Bend, WI 53103 
 

Antigua 
Citlali Mendieta-Ramos 

citlali@antiguamilwaukee.com 
414-321-5775 X 2 

6207 W. National Ave. West Allis, WI 53214 
 

Azteca Restaurant 
Nahum Velazco or Rossy Calderon 
info@aztecarestaurantmke.com 

414-839-0517 or 414-975-7723 
901 Milwaukee Ave. South Milwaukee, WI 53172 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
Bunzel’s Meat Market & Catering 

Teri Eisenhauer 
info@bunzels.com 

414-873-7960 
9015 W. Burleigh St Milwaukee, WI 53222 

 

Café Zupa 
Jennifer Mchenry 

jmchenry@cafezupas.com 
262-422-2456 

8775 Sura Lane Greenfield, WI 53228 
 

Chef Jacks 
Anthony Rossi 

info@chefjacks.com 
262-549-5558 

215 South St. Waukesha, WI 53186 
 

DECO CATERING CO. 
Laurie Ladwig 

lauriel@ambassadormilwaukee.com 
414-550-2916 or 414-345-5021 

2308 West Wisconsin Ave. Milwaukee WI 53233 
 

 

 
 

 

The Milwaukee County Zoo’s Sales Department is happy to host your special event! 
The Zoo’s Rental Policy requires you to choose one of the listed approved vendors for food service and 

Contract with the Zoo’s in house bartending service. 
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The Milwaukee County Zoo will charge a 15% commission fee to your caterer. 
All beverage services; alcoholic and nonalcoholic, must be served, coordinated, and purchased from the 

Zoo’s in house concessionaire, TASTE* 
MILWAUKEE ZOO SALES DEPARTMENT  414-256-5430 

 
 

 

Elegante Cuisine 
Jessiy Rewers 

jrewers@wayneenterpriseschicago.com 
847-806-0000 X 230 

1161 Pagni Drive Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 
 

First Choice 
Frank Purpora 

events@firstchoicecater.com 
414-349-6248 

4260 S. 76th St Greenfield, WI 53228 
 

homestyle 
Rita Willis 

info@homestylecateringmke.com 
414-333-8789 

770 N Jefferson St. Lower Unit Milwaukee, WI 53202 
 

Irene’s Catering Service, Inc 
Timothy Rewolinski 

irenescatering@msn.com 
414-645-4469 

1841 W. Lincoln Ave. Milwaukee, WI 53215 
 

Matty’s Catering & Event Management 
Group LLC 

Matt Anderson 
matty@mattysbar.com 

414-305-9278 
`4460 W. College Ave. New Berlin, WI 53151 

 

Mr. Picnic 
Mike Haase 

mike@mrpicnic.com 
262-432-0200 

11333 W. Becher St. West Allis, WI 53227 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

Noble Catering Inc. 
Kaelyn Cervero 

kaelyn@noblecateringco.com 
414-973-4575 

817 Marshall St. Milwaukee, WI 53202 
 

SAZ’S CATERING 
Matt Hawkins 

cater@sazs.com 
414-256-8765 

201 W Walker Street Milwaukee, WI 53204 
 

Sendik’s Food Market & Special Events 
Catering 

Stacey Christian 
Catering.team@sendiks.com 

414-716-5469 
7225 W. Marcia Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53223 

 

Shully’s Cuisine & Events 
Jacob Shully 

jshully@shullyscuisine.com 
262-242-6633 

146 Green Bay Road Thiensville, WI 53092 
 

Skyline Catering 
Ernie Wunsch 

ernie@skylinecatering.com 
414-294-4808 

1919 12th Ave. South Milwaukee, WI 53172 
 

Zilli Hospitality Group 
Charmaine Gunther 

charg@zilligroup.com 
262-547-9447 ext. 1120 

613 N Grandview Blvd. Waukesha, WI 53188 
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